Dimensions and values shown are nominal. Spectrum Lighting continually works to improve products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance or appearance of products.
SPECLIGHT.COM  •  994 JEFFERSON ST. FALL RIVER, MA 02721  •  508.678.2303
83-60089_RE
BET TRACK
Track / Power Distribution System suitable for retail,
commercial and residential use. Compatible with
a wide selection of BET single circuit track lighting
fixtures. Ships with one BET41 end cap.

Connects two track
sections up to 90° left,
right, up or down.
BET92WH
Flexible Connector White
BET92BK
Flexible Connector Black
LINE VOLTAGE
MONO-POINT
BET70WH
Mono Point Canopy
White
BET70BK
Mono Point Canopy
Black
BET52WH-12 - 12", White
BET52BK-12 - 12", Black
BET52WH-18 - 18", White
BET52BK-18 - 18", Black
BET52WH-24 - 24", White
BET52BK-24  - 24", Black
BET52WH-36 - 36", White
BET52BK-36 - 36", Black
BET52WH-48 - 48", White
BET52BK-48  - 48", Black
CURRENT LIMITING
SINGLE CIRCUIT
END FEED
End feed with Current

nipple, and nut. For
use with Spectrum part
numbers: BET11WH,
BET11BK Top End Feed
and when used as
feed points: BET34WH,
BET34BK, BET40WH,
BET40BK, BET38WH,
BET38BK or BET14WH,
BET14BK.
BET61WH
Cover Plate White
BET61BK
Cover Plate Black
*Field Cuttable
TCB24WH - 24", White
TCB36WH - 36", White
TCB72WH - 72", White
TCBC(XX)WH - Custom
Length, White
(Specify in Inches)
TCB24BK - 24", Black
TCB36BK - 36", Black
TCB72BK - 72", Black
TCBC(XX)BK - Custom
Length, Black
 (Specify in Inches)
O R D E R  A S  PA I R O R D E R  A S  PA I R